EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this DPA between it and				
("Originating LEA") which is dated , to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this General Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through its signature below. This General Offer shall extend only to				
privacy protections, and term, or schedule of so Subscribing LEA may als unique needs of the Su material change in the a	I Provider's signature shall not rervices, or to any other provision agree to change the data probability that the provider mapplicable privacy statues; (2) a Agreement; or three (3) years	necessarily bind Pricessarily bind Pricessaces ovided by Subscriay withdraw the material change i	ovider to other I in this DPA. T bing LEA to the General Offer in n the services a	terms, such as price the Provider and the Provider to suit the In the event of: (1) a Ind products listed in
Subscribing LEA	_	the	signed	Exhibit "E
PROVIDER:				
BY:		D	ate:	
Printed Name:		_Title/Position:		
the General Offer of Priv terms of this DPA for the and	rning a separate Service Agreeme vacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA a e term of the DPA between the VENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUS VII, SECTION 5. **	and the Provider sl	nall therefore be	bound by the same
Subscribing LEA:				
BY: Jerad Ridge			11/18/2024	
Printed Name:		_ Title/Position:	Technology Co	ordinator
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME	: Casey-Westfield CUSD 4			
DESIGNATED REPRESENT	TATIVE OF LEA:			
Name:	Jerad Ridge			
Title:	Technology Coordinator			
Address:	401 E Main St Casey, IL 6242	0		
Telephone Number:	217-932-2184			
Email:	jerad.ridge@caseywestfield.c	org		